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OPEN AREA

ALUNINIUM LOUVER WINDOW

ALUMINUM FRAMED, ALUMINIUM LOUVERED, FINISHED WITH
WHITE COATED PAINT

GROUND FLOOR
NO.S   1
0.15 m²

F.F.L

24
65

70035
0

700

21
50

D3

REMARKS

LOCATION
QUANTITY

OPEN AREA

SWING TYPE DOOR

ALUMINIUM DOOR WITH DOOR KNOB AND 1 LOCK SET

GROUND FLOOR
NO.S   07
1.51m²

F.F.L

567 567 567

1800

85
0

W2

REMARKS

LOCATION
QUANTITY

OPEN AREA

ALUMINIUM SLIDING WINDOW

GROUND FLOOR
NO.S   02
1.89 m²

ALUMINUM FRAMED, TINTED BLACK GLASS, FINISHED WITH
TIMBER POWDER COATED PAINT

10
50

HAZADIOUS WASTE      SD1EQUIPMENT ROOM      RSD
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40
0

600

20
00

150MM MASONRY

WALL TANK WITH

WATERPROOF

PAINTING (DEPTH:

2000MM)

Ø100MM

PVC PIPE

FROM  DRAIN

150MM MASONRY WALL TANK WITH

WATERPROOF PAINTING (DEPTH: 2000MM)

 WITH 75MM THK CONCRETE BASE (1:2:4)

10
00

75MM THK CONCRETE COVER

(R6 @ 150 C/C)

Ø25MM	HOLES

EQUALLY

DISTRIBUTED AS

SHOWN TO

BOTH WAYS.

FILLED WITH

1000MM HEIGHT

CORAL STONE &

WHITE SAND

FILLING

1300

1000 150150

13
00

10
00

10
0
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